
PRB-01 VALEO
Bearing interchange tables

TYPE: Bearing cross reference, interchange tables, Clutch release

Technical specification
VALEOMANUFACTURER

INTERCHANGE
MD706180 OEM
MD722744 OEM
MD706580 OEM

41421-36000 OEM
41421-21300 OEM
41421-11000 OEM

MD719925 OEM
RCT322SA KOYO

48SCRN32K NACHI
48TKA3202 NSK

FCR48-11-3/2E NTN
GC71004 GMB
VKC3515 SKF

Bearings

https://abcmechanics.com/brand/1001-valeo/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/353848/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/353856/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/353857/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/353858/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/353859/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/353860/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/353861/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/353850/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/353851/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/353852/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/353853/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/353854/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/353855/

