



PRB-01 VALEO

Bearing interchange tables

TYPE: Bearing cross reference, interchange tables, Clutch release



Technical specification

MANUFACTURER	VALEO
INTERCHANGE	
OEM	MD706180
OEM	MD722744
OEM	<u>MD706580</u>
OEM	41421-36000
OEM	41421-21300
OEM	41421-11000
OEM	MD719925
КОҮО	RCT322SA
NACHI	48SCRN32K
NSK	48TKA3202
NTN	FCR48-11-3/2E
GMB	<u>GC71004</u>
SKF	<u>VKC3515</u>

